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Dossard
137
157
149
142
134
145
159
147
136
182
177
167
163
144
162
179
140
180
165
143
150
139
176
158
131
173
164
183
181
155
132
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148
154
160
174
141
171
138
172
151
166
133
135
152
170
175
156
178
169

Nom

Joly, Guillaume
Blais, Jonathan
Vachon, denis
Gagnon,Louis-Philippe
Boudreault, Martin
Coté,Frédéric
Blais, Bruno
Gélinas, Charles
Ruel,Vincent
Beaulieu, gaétan
Cyr, L Philippe
Bouchard, Laurent

Beaulieu-Savard, J Philippe

Simard, Léon
Levasseur, Patrick
Lavoie, Michel
Bédard,Robert
Fortin, Pierre
Brochu, Mario
Verret,Jocelyn
Babin, J Yves
Nadeau,Gabrielle
Gagnon, Marcel
Beauchemin, Patrick
Labbe, Chantal
Bégin, Nathalie
Gagnon,Louis
Parsons,Les
Belzile, Louis
Gauthier, Jacques
Grondines, Mélissa
Godbout, Claude
Poulliot,Gilles
Bérubé,Lynda
St-Germain, Amélie
Bradette, Sylvie
Harvey,Florent
Brouard, Claude
Tremblay,Pierre
Winterson,Marielle

Pichard-Jolicoeur, Alexia

Lehoux, Barbara
Alain, Catherine
Blais, Renaud
Richard, Serge
Pelletier, Katia
Renart, Geneviéve
Boyaud, Caroline
Lajoie, Thérése
Breton, Sophie

7.0k

Genre
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Catégorie
Senior 1

Senior 1

Senior 1

Junior 18-19 ans
Junior 18-19 ans
Vétéran 1
Senior 1

Senior 1

Junior 18-19 ans
Vétéran 1

Junior 16-17 ans
Vétéran 2
Senior 1

Vétéran 2
Senior 1

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior 1

Vétéran 2
Senior 1

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior 2

Junior 18-19 ans
Junior 16-17 ans
Senior 2

Senior 2

Junior 18-19 ans
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior 2

Senior 2

Junior 16-17 ans
Vétéran 1

Junior 18-19 ans
Senior 2
Vétéran 2
Senior 2

Senior 1

Senior 1

Vétéran 3
Senior 2

temps
25.57
28.02
28.32
28.54
28.59
29.02
29.23
29.25
30.21
30.28
3043
31.28
3227
33.03
33.11
33.18
33.35
3341
33.46
34.08
34.14
34.21
34.38
34.44
34.49
35.02
35.53
35.53
36.14
36.33
36.44
36.49
37.02
37.08
37.20
37.24
37.27
3847
38.48
39.51
40.39
41.05
41.22
4218
43.07
43.53
44.21
46.40
46.47
4913

Course
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
7.0k
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168

Dossard
54
61
65
51
60
79
74
64
76
7
68
52
73
58
71
66
63
57
53
50
78
80
67
56
62
72
55
70
75
69

Dossard
43
2
6
39
32
24
27
12
42
1
18
36
5
30
9
26
37

Couture, Raymond
Wren, Douglas

Nom
Ruel,Christian
Touchette,Frédéric

3.5k

Larochellle-Rancourt, Marc-Antoine

Gauvin, Anthony
Ruel,Alexandre

Nury, Julien

Chabot, Gabriel
Gagnon, Maxime

Coté, Joseph-Antoine
Perron, Thomas
Pichard-Jolicoeur, Virginie
Boutet-Gingras, Carl
Laroche, Antony
Quellet,Lauriane
Rémillard, Philippe
Couturier, Mathieu
Pépin,Francois
Légaré,William
Desrosiers,Samuel
Roseberry, Francois
Goulet, Julien
Lehoux-Gagnon,Virginia
Pichard-Jolicoeur, Emmanuelle
Brousseau,Alexandre
Bédard,Anne-Catherine
Belzile-Maguire, Romy
Brousseau,Valérie
Chartrand, Stéphanie
Rouleau, Valérie
Tofflemire, Natasha

Nom

Coté, Edouard

Roseberry, Vincent
Bouchard, Albert
Bonneau, Jérémie
Couturier, Raphael
Ouellet,Charles
Pépin,Frédéric
Cantin,Fannie

Coté, Rose-Marie

Demers, Maryse
Bouffard-Tremblay,Marie-Pier
Jacques-Beaudoin, Maude
Bouchard, Laura-Florence
Bourque, J-Michel
Fortin,Marie-Christine
Dumont,Alex

Lanthier, Andréanne

1.5k

Genre
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Vétéran 4
Vétéran 4

Catégorie

Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 12-13 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 14-15 ans
Junior 14-15 ans

Catégorie
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 8-9 ans
Junior 8-9 ans
Junior 8-9 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 8-9 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 8-9 ans

50.23
79.41

temps
13.45
14.09
14.50
15.12
15.28
16.27
17.10
17.26
17.26
17.28
17.36
17.39
18.22
18.31
19.11
19.14
19.16
19.16
19.44
19.47
20.04
20.07
20.45
22.22
22.25
24.46
25.08
26.31
30.24
30.25

temps
6.11
6.12
6.34
6.59
7.00
7.05
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.1
713
7.18
721
722
722
7.26
7.34

7.0k
70k

Course
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k
35k

Course
15k
15k
1.5k
1.5k
15k
1.5k
15k
15k
15k
15k
1.5k
1.5k
15k
1.5k
15k
15k
15k



Gendron,Célestine
Nadeau,Alexandre
Bouchard, Rosalie
Thibault,Audrey

Brouard, Julie
Richard-Pouliot, Jérémie
Gallant, Marc-André
Lehoux-Gagnon, Patrick
Lévesque,Arianne
Pichard-Jolicoeur, Christel
Fournier,Amélie

Gingras, Keven
Talbot,Anne-Sophie
Jacques-Beaudoin, Emie
Gagnon,Isabelle
Carette,Laurie-Eve
Tremblay,Justine
Poliquin,Marie-Elaine
Mercier,Marie-Michele
Blouin-Rondeau,Elizabeth
Matte,Audrey-Anne
Gagnon,Marie-Sarha
Giroux,Valérie
Pouliot,Andréanne
Bourque, Nicolas
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Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 8-9 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 8-9 ans
Junior 8-9 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 8-9 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 6-7 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 8-9 ans
Junior 8-9 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 10-11 ans
Junior 8-9 ans

740
740
7.46
747
753
754
7.55
8.02
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.31
8.38
8.53
8.59
8.59
9.05
9.17
9.18
9.22
9.47
11.10
1.1
11.19
13.37

15k
1.5k
1.5k
15k
15k
15k
15k
1.5k
15k
1.5k
1.5k
15k
15k
15k
15k
1.5k
15k
1.5k
1.5k
15k
15k
15k
15k
1.5k
15k
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